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HAYDEN HARRIS
DOC SMITH

BODIE BOYLE
KEATON LAWSON
DEVIN STARNES
ROBERT WASON
JACOB VOLAND
RYLAN HUCKSTEP
HANK MASTEN
COLE WRIGHT
AUSTIN BROWN
DAWSON STARNES
GARRETT BROWN
TYE GLOVER
DELAINEY REEVES
MAX PERRY

ELI POE

TRYP HIX

JACOB PURTLEBAUGH
HUNTER WINGLER
CADE MORGAN
TYSON STINSON
KIPTON EDIIE
MATTHEW SAMS
SEAN VESTER
KAMERON WHITE
KYLER LONG
BRANDT KIENINGER
GRANGER MOTCH
GAGE PRIDDY
BRAYDEN MORRIS
WYATT HOWE
KASEN BUSHONG
CLAYTON GILSTRAP
SHANE STEWART
CHAZTON CHILDERS
CHARLIE HUCKSTEP
HOWE HOWE ELLIS
KAMBELL SPRY
BRAXTEN FOLK
ALEX SCHERZINGER
GAGE WILLIAMS
LEVI HORTON
LANDON WILKERSON
RILEY ELKINS

2021 Youth Bikes

Series Points

City, State
DANVILLE, IN

HENRYVILLE, IN
BRAZIL, IN

SANTA CALSUE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
PROSPECT, IN
MORGANTOWN, IN
JAMESTOWN, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
NASHVILLE, IN
POLAND, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
NEWBURGH, IN
PINE VILLAGE, IN
CARTHAGE, IN
COLUMBUS, IN
ANDERSON, IN
NORTH SALEM, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
BAINBRIDGE, IN
PETERSBURG, IN
MITCHELL, IN
BEDFORD, IN
CLINTON, IN
MONTEZUMA, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
BEDFORD, IN
GREENWOOD, IN
EFFINGHAM, IL
MORGANTOWN, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
ROCKVILLE, IN
JAMESTOWN, IN
ATTICA, IN
MILLTOWN, IN
BEDFORD, IN
BOONVILLE, IN
VINCENNES, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
GLASCOW, KY
BLOOMINGTON, IN
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Number
017
314
014
074
010
888
199
093
737
928
026
022
562
073
007
156
525
414
510
088
019
818
330
410
997
037
110
038
618
714
614
081
055
063
317
212
013
122
024
102
502
025
411
177
202
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CARTER LUDLOW
EVAN LUDLOW
JACK LIVINGSTON
RAELYN WEST
ARTHUR STRICKER
ALAYNA ANDERSON
ELIJAH STROLE

2021 Youth Bikes

Series Points

City, State
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN

CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
MOORESVILLE, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
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Number
111

429

550

419

051

322

059



